
Statistische Tabelle nach einem Gang 49. Niklausschwinget
Pratteln, 05.12.2015

Pratteln ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 11.05.2023 00:20 Seite 1/1

Jahrgang 2003-2005
1 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 10.00

+ Christ Marino (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00

+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00

+ Schick Janis (2003) 10.00

1 a Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

1 b Gerber Mike (2003) 10.00
+ Ancona Enea (2004) 10.00

1 c Erhart Luc (2005) 10.00
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00

1 Christ Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75
+ Brunner Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 a Fehrler Olivier (2003) 9.75
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 b Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 8.75
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.75

1 Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a Loosli Martin (2005) 8.50
o Fehrler Olivier (2003) 8.50

1 b Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50

1 c Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

1 a Brunner Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 b Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Mike (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2002
1 Schopferer Cyril (2000) 10.00

+ Schweizer Merlin (2002) 10.00

 
1 Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

+ Meier Yannis (2002) 10.00

 
1 Brügger Joël (2000) 9.75

+ Streich Sascha (2001) 9.75

2 a Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.75
- Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.75

2 b Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.75
- Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.75

1 Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Brügger Joël (2000) 8.50

1 Schweizer Merlin (2002) 8.50
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50

1 Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Schopferer Cyril (2000) 8.50

1 Meier Yannis (2002) 8.50
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Rieger Leon (2006) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Murugan Nolan (2006) 10.00

+ Gürtler Alessandro (2006) 10.00

 
1 Cometa Levin (2007) 10.00

+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 Ancona Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

2 Zeller Lauro (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Quentin (2007) 9.75

1 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Surer Marco (2006) 9.75

1 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

1 c Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 9.75

1 d Jascur Milan (2007) 9.75
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 9.75

1 e Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.75

1 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75
o 8.75

1 Surer Marco (2006) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Schaub Tim (2006) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

1 Oettiker Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50

1 a Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 b Gürtler Alessandro (2006) 8.50
o 8.50

1 c Gerber Quentin (2007) 8.50
o Zeller Lauro (2006) 8.50

1 d Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50
o Jascur Milan (2007) 8.50

1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50


